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〔発言テーマ〕 

魅力あるまちなみづくりにデザインができること
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2017.10.2（仮称）岐阜市未来ビジョン　第３回有識者会議



1 0 4





1390

26

2
50





T O K Y O

2



1km

3km

5km

SHINONOME
HO U S I NG

Shinonome Canal Court,Center Block
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2nd phase




